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Bridgeport:
Charleston: 
Greenbrier:
Hollywood: 
Mardi Gras:
Mountaineer: 
Weirton: 
Wheeling Island:

First Name Last Name Department Location E-mail Address Mobile Phone Business Phone
Aaron Stroupe Mardi Gras Table Games astroupe@wvlottery.com 304-550-5774 304-550-5774
Alex Gumowski Charleston ormation Technol agumowski@wvlottery.com 304-932-9307 304-558-0500, 362
Amberly Ball Charleston Human Resourcesamberly.ball@wv.gov 304-414-8449
Andrea Bower Charleston Human Resourcesandrea.l.bower@wv.gov 304-414-8403
Andrea (Katie) Cutrone Field LVL Security acutrone@wvlottery.com 304-914-6935 304-558-0500, 474
Annamarie Short Charleston Internal Audit ashort@wvlottery.com 304-206-7798 304-558-0500, 282
Archie Quigley Charleston Video OPS aquigley@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 390
Arden Skidmore Bridgeport Video BDC askidmore@wvlottery.com 304-677-3779 304-558-0500, 299
Arnold Baldwin Charleston Video abaldwin@wvlottery.com 304-549-5267 304-558-0500, 256
Barbara Alexander Hollywood Video balexander@wvlottery.com 304-283-1649 304-724-0632
Belinda Brown Charleston Finance & Admin.bbrown@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 242
Benjamin Windon Greenbrier Table Games bwindon@wvlottery.com 304-520-5725 304-520-5725
Bettina Cehrs Mountaineer Table Games bcehrs@wvlottery.com 681-319-6627 681-319-6627
Betty Watson Mountaineer Table Games bwatson@wvlottery.com 304-941-4155 304-387-3925
Brad White Charleston Video Audit bwhite@wvlottery.com 304-552-6455 304-558-0500, 273
Brandie Justice Charleston LVL Security bjustice@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 254
Brian Nickerson Charleston Legal bnickerson@wvlottery.com 304-881-4582 304-558-0500,  293
Brian Rankin Charleston Video OPS brankin@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 392
Briton Goebel Charleston ormation Technol bgoebel@wvlottery.com 304-552-8017 304-558-0500, 325
Buddy Whitley Charleston Video Test Lab bwhitley@wvlottery.com 304-549-5607 304-558-0500, 258
Byron Salisbury Charleston Video OPS bsalisbury@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 384
Caitie Smith Charleston Marketing csmith@wvlottery.com 681-319-7830 304-558-0500, 250
Carissa Phillips Mardi Gras Table Games cphillips@wvlottery.com 304-550-0265 304-550-0265
Charles Feury Greenbrier Table Games cfeury@wvlottery.com 304-520-7031 304-520-7031
Charles McVicker Mardi Gras Table Games cmcvicker@wvlottery.com 304-839-7053 304-839-7053
Charlie Wycherley Wheeling Island Table Games cwycherley@wvlottery.com 304-914-9191 304-914-9191
Christina Neal Charleston Video Audit cneal@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 202
Cindy Davis Charleston Traditional Securit cdavis@wvlottery.com 304-389-2166 304-558-0500, 260
Cindy Sharp Charleston LVL Security csharp@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 252
Colleen Sergent Charleston Marketing csergent@wvlottery.com 304-206-8075 304-558-0500, 218
Crystal Crouch Charleston Finance & Admin.ccrouch@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 269
Curtis Siggers Mardi Gras Table Games csiggers@wvlottery.com 681-781-2182 681-781-2182
Dale Penwell Hollywood Table Games dpenwell@wvlottery.com 304-261-0328 304-261-0328
Daniel Kleeh Wheeling Island Table Games dkleeh@wvlottery.com 304-231-6225 304-231-6225
Daniel Pauley Charleston ormation Technol dlpauley@wvlottery.com 304-206-8707 304-558-0500, 372
Daniel Hough Wheeling Island Table Games dhough@wvlottery.com 304-747-8699 304-747-8699
Danielle Snidow Charleston Marketing dsnidow@wvlottery.com 681-799-1354 304-558-0500,  297
Darrell Crider Charleston Video OPS dcrider@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 382
Darrin Stroup Charleston ormation Technol dstroup@wvlottery.com 304-541-1184 304-558-0500, 240
David Bradley Charleston LVL Security dbradley@wvlottery.com 304-541-6373 304-558-0500, 246
David Oliverio Charleston Maintenance doliverio@wvlottery.com 304-205-3603 304-558-0500, 224
David Weaver Mountaineer Table Games dweaver@wvlottery.com 304-670-8339 304-670-8339
Dean Patrick Charleston Finance & Admin.dpatrick@wvlottery.com 304-546-8275 304-558-0500, 316
Debbie Hughes Charleston Human Resourcesdebbie.m.hughes@wv.gov 304-414-8400
Denise Davis Charleston Video Test Lab ddavis@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 306
Dustin Lamar Charleston Video dlamar@wvlottery.com 304-205-3046 304-558-0500, 235
Dwayne Wean Field LVL Security dwean@wvlottery.com 304-261-8779 304-261-8779
Elisha Holleron Charleston Finance & Admin.eholleron@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 215
Elizabeth Webb Charleston Licensing ewebb@wvlottery.com 304-550-8194 304-558-0500, 213
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Eric Popish Mountaineer Table Games epopish@wvlottery.com 304-604-2844 304-604-2844
Eric Stiles Hollywood Table Games kstiles@wvlottery.com 304-261-1557 304-261-1557
Erin Coats Charleston Validations ecoats@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 212
Florentina Ciordia Mardi Gras Table Games fciordia@wvlottery.com 304-380-6664 304-776-4373
Gary Kincaid Charleston LVL Security gkincaid@wvlottery.com 304-552-8526 304-558-0500, 270
Gary (Moose) Mullins Charleston Maintenance gmullins@wvlottery.com 304-550-5271 304-558-0500, 369
George Booth Hollywood Table Games gbooth@wvlottery.com 304-620-6569 304-620-6569
Gina Edwards Charleston Licensing gedwards@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 245
Greg Durbin Bridgeport ormation Technol gdurbin@wvlottery.com 304-561-4417 304-558-0500, 302
Greg Tinnel Charleston Video Test Lab gtinnel@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 268
Hanool (Sky) Lim Wheeling Island Table Games hlim@wvlottery.com 304-312-6564 304-312-6564
Helen Brock Weirton Table Games hbrock@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 472
Howard Skip Chain Field LVL Security hchain@wvlottery.com 304-389-3638 304-389-3638
James Kapolka Wheeling Island Table Games jkapolka@wvlottery.com 304-549-7406 304-549-7406
James Stickley Greenbrier Table Games jstickley@wvlottery.com 304-520-5331 304-536-4468
Janie Priddy Charleston Video Audit JPriddy@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 276
Jason Haynes Mountaineer Table Games jhaynes@wvlottery.com 304-747-8953 304-747-8953
Jason Knuckles Charleston Video Test Lab jknuckles@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 292
Jason Marshall Wheeling Island Table Games jmarshall@wvlottery.com 304-551-3778 304-551-3778
Jeff Thompson Charleston Video OPS jthompson@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 387
Jennifer Cadle Charleston Licensing jcadle@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 367
Jennifer Miller Charleston Marketing JMiller@wvlottery.com 304-541-7596 304-558-0500, 298
Jeremy Neff Charleston Video OPS jneff@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 391
Jerry Menendez Field LVL Security gmenendez@wvlottery.com 304-203-7675 304-203-7675
Jessica Cantner Hollywood Table Games jcantner@wvlottery.com 304-807-3658 304-807-3658
Jodi Hash Charleston Finance & Admin. jhash@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 354
Joe Jones Charleston Maintenance jjones@wvlottery.com 304-389-4621 304-558-0500, 217
John Bocek Mountaineer Table Games jbocek@wvlottery.com 304-914-8190 304-914-8190
John Gillen Wheeling Island Table Games jgillen@wvlottery.com 304-561-7639 304-561-7639
John Hizer Wheeling Island Table Games jhizer@wvlottery.com 304-914-5970 304-232-4736
John Myers Charleston Executive jmyers@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 211
John Turley Charleston Video OPS jturley@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 386
Jonie DeBruyn Charleston Traditional Securit jdebruyn@wvlottery.com 304-389-4145 304-558-0500, 231
JT Brown Charleston Validations jbrown@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 204
Julia Kelley Charleston Custodian jkelley@wvlottery.com 304-807-4238 304-558-0500
June Somerville Charleston Legal jsomerville@wvlottery.com 304-993-8278 304-558-0500, 300
Kaleb Whitney Charleston Custodian kwhitney@wvlottery.com 681-710-2086 304-558-0500
Kanesha Hairston Charleston Video OPS khairston@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 389
Karen Henrichs Charleston Licensing khenrichs@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 277
Karen Petrosky Mountaineer Table Games kpetrosky@wvlottery.com 304-794-9432 304-794-9432
Kari Blankenship Charleston Marketing kblankenship@wvlottery.com 304-382-9353 304-558-0500, 259
Keith Morgan Charleston ormation Technol kmorgan@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 225
Ken Leshon Field LVL Security kleshon@wvlottery.com 304-941-2936 304-941-2936
Ken Yonkers Charleston Mailroom kyonkers@wvlottery.com 304-205-3734 304-558-0500
Kenna Fouty Mardi Gras Table Games kfouty@wvlottery.com 304-380-8675 304-776-4371
Kim Lamb Charleston Legal klamb@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 255
Kim Romeo Charleston Video Audit kromeo@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 227
Kimberly Mayhew Field LVL Security kmayhew@wvlottery.com 304-359-8060 304-359-8060
Kimberly Nunn Field LVL Security knunn@wvlottery.com 304-380-6393 304-380-6393
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Kimberly Wade Mardi Gras Table Games kwade@wvlottery.com 304-776-4375
Kole Dillard Charleston Custodian kdillard@wvlottery.com 304-433-7623 304-433-7623
Kris Chapman Charleston Video OPS kchapman@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 388
Kris Franko Wheeling Island Table Games kfranko@wvlottery.com 304-374-3284 304-374-3284
Kristi Whitley Charleston Human Resourceskristi.e.whitley@wv.gov 304-414-8407
Laura Garten Charleston Marketing lgarten@wvlottery.com 681-313-3718 304-558-0500, 350
Linda Kinder Charleston Licensing lkinder@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 206
Lisa Mahaffey Charleston Finance & Admin. lmahaffey@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 352
Lorie Brown Charleston Finance & Admin. lbrown@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 205
Maddie Register Charleston Licensing mregister@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 238
Mara Dawson Charleston Finance & Admin.mdawson@wvlottery.com 681-781-3021 304-558-0500, 329
Mark Parsons Mardi Gras Table Games mparsons@wvlottery.com 304-767-5186 304-767-5186
Mark Plants Charleston ormation Technol plantsm@wvlottery.com 304-541-6388 304-558-0500, 244
Marsha Sheets Charleston Licensing msheets@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 278
Mary Wheeler Hollywood Table Games mwheeler@wvlottery.com 304-707-6806 304-724-0630
Matthew Farley Charleston Maintenance mfarley@wvlottery.com 304-932-8328 304-558-0500, 358
Melinda Peters Charleston Finance & Admin.mpeters@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 310
Melissa Belcher Charleston Licensing mbelcher@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 233
Melissa Whitley Charleston Internal Audit mwhitley@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 232
Melvin Bowers Hollywood Table Games mbowers@wvlottery.com 304-433-2867 304-724-0631
Micah Sheely Charleston Custodian msheely@wvlottery.com 681-710-2085 304-558-0500
Michael Gess Hollywood Table Games mgess@wvlottery.com 304-268-9055 304-268-9055
Michael Stewart Charleston ormation Technol mstewart@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 319
Michael Thaxton Charleston Marketing mthaxton@wvlottery.com 304-541-0519 304-558-0500, 265
Michael Young Charleston Video OPS myoung@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 395
Michele Clark Field LVL Security mclark@wvlottery.com 304-389-3639 304-389-3639
Mickey Baisden Charleston Video OPS mbaisden@wvlottery.com 304-206-2743 304-558-0500, 393
Mike Farmer Field LVL Security mfarmer@wvlottery.com 304-687-9105 304-687-9105
Milly Mercer Weirton Table Games mmercer@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 471
Pamela Lopez Charleston ormation Technol plopez@wvlottery.com 304-549-4243 304-558-0500, 229
Pamela Williams Charleston Video Audit pwilliams@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 253
Patrick Sparks Charleston Traditional Securit psparks@wvlottery.com 304-688-8106 304-558-0500, 207
Patty Loos Charleston Internal Audit ploos@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 334
Paul Barnette Charleston Finance & Admin.pbarnette@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 360
Paula Bradley Charleston Video pbradley@wvlottery.com 304-206-8458 304-558-0500, 307
Randy Burnside Charleston Executive rburnside@wvlottery.com 304-550-5764 304-558-0500, 311
Randy Olenick Mountaineer Video rolenick@wvlottery.com 304-914-9192 304-914-9192
Raquel Greene Mardi Gras Table Games rgreene@wvlottery.com 304-206-8804 304-206-8804
Revella Flynn Charleston LVL Security rflynn@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 236
Rich Holleron Charleston Video OPS rholleron@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 383
Rick Coleman Charleston Custodian rcoleman@wvlottery.com 304-561-8861 304-558-0500, 217
Robert (Jake) Ames Wheeling Island Table Games rames@wvlottery.com 304-541-9283 304-541-9283
Robin Graley Charleston Executive rgraley@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 237
Ron Lawson Charleston Marketing rlawson@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 234
Rosalia Snead Charleston Custodian rsnead@wvlottery.com 304-881-2708 304-558-0500
Sandra Bale Charleston Executive sbale@wvlottery.com 304-553-9574 304-558-0500, 221
Sara Harpold Charleston Marketing sharpold@wvlottery.com 304-382-1069 304-558-0500, 267
Sarah Lemasters Weirton Table Games slemasters@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 473
Scott Dillon Field Traditional Securit sdillon@wvlottery.com 918-857-2057 918-857-2057
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Scott Wright II Charleston Finance & Admin.swright@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500,  351
Scott (William) Moore Field LVL Security smoore@wvlottery.com 304-541-1071 304-541-1071
Security Lobby Charleston Traditional Securit wvlguarddesk@gmail.com 304-558-0500, 200
Seth (Joshua) Maynor Charleston Video OPS jmaynor@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 385
Sharon Long Greenbrier Table Games slong@wvlottery.com 304-646-8364 304-536-1110 Ext.5762
Shawn Konchesky Field Video Audit skonchesky@wvlottery.com 304-389-9761 304-389-9761
Steve Abbott Charleston Video OPS sabbott@wvlottery.com 304-380-8130 304-558-0500, 399
Steve Breedlove Charleston Maintenance sbreedlove@wvlottery.com 304-741-2715 304-558-0500, 210
Steve Compston Charleston Traditional Securit scompston@wvlottery.com 304-389-3633 304-558-0500, 247
Steve Hutton Charleston ormation Technol shutton@wvlottery.com 304-549-1106 304-558-0500, 355
Steven Haynes Greenbrier Table Games shaynes@wvlottery.com 304-520-5332 304-520-5332
Steven Maxwell Wheeling Island Table Games smaxwell@wvlottery.com 304-238-3397 304-238-3397
Terry Dunford Charleston Marketing tdunford@wvlottery.com 681-710-3711 304-558-0500, 239
Terry Westfall Charleston Video OPS twestfall@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 220
Tim Bishop Charleston Maintenance tbishop@wvlottery.com 304-380-6314 304-558-0500, 376
Tim Humphrey Field Traditional Securit thumphrey@wvlottery.com 304-380-8924 304-380-8924
Tim Mayle Field LVL Security tmayle@wvlottery.com 304-534-2826 304-534-2826
Timothy Johnson Mardi Gras Table Games tjohnson@wvlottery.com 304-932-9035 304-776-1000
Timothy Koch Charleston Video OPS tkoch@wvlottery.com 304-553-2993 304-558-0500, 364
Tina Merritt Greenbrier Table Games tmerritt@wvlottery.com 304-520-5504 304-520-5504
Tom Cooper Mountaineer Table Games tcooper@wvlottery.com 304-914-2298 304-914-2298
Tom Grimm Field LVL Security tgrimm@wvlottery.com 304-561-8127 304-561-8127
Tom White Charleston Internal Audit twhite@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 361
Toni Defade Charleston Finance & Admin.tdefade@wvlottery.com 304-558-0500, 263
Tracy Jones Charleston ormation Technol tjones@wvlottery.com 304-382-2697 304-558-0500, 226
Valerie Hurley Wheeling Island Video Audit vhurley@wvlottery.com 304-914-8962 304-914-8962
Wesley Futch Hollywood Table Games wfutch@wvlottery.com 304-707-6840 304-707-6840


	WVL Directory

